Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Maxiplex-Bogen 90°
- Verschraubungen
Ausstattung
Mehrkant

Modell 9027

Artikel 277 789

RohrauBendurchmesser

Z-MaB

Lénge
Schlisselweite
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

118eac0a1b322f8b281cf558211efd2084fa204e

SwW

1546 g
2072 cm?®

Rotguss

50
35 mm
109 mm

77 mm
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